



Name of ingredients & list:

Bubblegum Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Flavouring, Thickeners (Gellan Gum, Cellulose Gum, Gum Arabic), Emulsifier (Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF)

Average Nutritional Info Per 100g:

Energy: 1717 Kj
Energy: 405 Kcal
Fat: 4.4g
Of which Saturates: 4.4g
Carbohydrate: 91g
Of which Sugars: 69g
Protein: 0g
Salt: 0.1g

Raspberry Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Raspberry Juice from Concentrate (3%), Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Flavouring, Gelling Agents (E414, E418), Concentrates (Radish, Lemon, Blackcurrant), Emulsifier (E473)

Average Nutritional Info Per 100g

Energy: 1711 Kj
Energy: 404 Kcal
Fat: 4.3g
Of which Saturates 4.2g
Carbohydrate: 91g
Of which Sugars: 68g
Protein: 0g
Salt: 0.1g

Apple Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Apple Juice from Concentrate (3%), Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Maltodextrin, Flavouring, Thickeners (Gellan Gum, Cellulose Gum, Gum Arabic), Carrot Extract, Emulsifier Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF)

Average Nutritional Info Per 100g:

Energy: 1720 Kj
Energy: 404 Kcal
Fat: 4.3g
Of which Saturates: 4.2g
Carbohydrate: 91g
Of which Sugars: 68g
Protein: 0g
Salt: 0.1g

Mini Mallows: Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anri-caking agent: maize starch, flavouring

Average Nutritional Info Per 100g:

Energy: 1.378kj/324kcal
Fat: 0g
Of which saturates: 0g
Carbohydrates: 76,5g
Of which Sugars: 65g
Protein: 4,7g
Salt: 0,02g



Kingsway Red Paint Balls: Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Water, Beef Gelatine, Humectant: Sorbitol; Flavourings, Colours: E120, E160c

MAY CONTAIN MILK

Average Nutritional info per 100g:

Energy: 1462kJ/344Kcal

Fat: 0g

Of which saturates: 0g

Carbohydrates: 82g

Of which sugars: 73g

Protein: 4g

Salt: 0.1g

Kingsway Blue Paint Balls: Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Water, Beef Gelatine, Humectant: Sorbitol; Flavourings, Colours: E133

MAY CONTAIN MILK

Average Nutritional Info Per 100g

Energy: 1462kJ/344Kcal

Fat: 0.0g

Of which saturates: 0.0g

Carbohydrate: 82g

Of which sugars: 73g

Protein: 4g

Salt: 0.01g

Kingsway Green Paint Balls: Glucose- Fructose syrup, Sugar, Water, Beef Gelatine, Humectant: Sorbitol; Flavourings, Colours: E100, E133

MAY CONTAIN MILK

Average Nutritional Info per 100g:

Energy: 1462kJ/344Kcal

Fat: 0g

Of which saturates: 0g

Carbohydrates: 82g

Of which sugars: 73g

Protein: 4g

Salt: 0.1g

Kingsway Jelly Sharks: Glucose syrup, sugar, beef and pork gelatine, humectant: sorbitols; modified potato starch, acid: citric acid; flavourings, vegetable oils: coconut, palm kernel; glazing agents: beeswax, carnauba wax; fruit and vegetable concentrates (radish, tomato, apple, pumpkin, carrot, blackcurrant), colours: E100, E120, E133, E160a, E160c

Average Nutritional info per 100g:

Energy: 1399kJ/329kcal

Fat: 0.2g

Of which saturates: 0.2g

Carbohydrates: 77g

Of which sugars: 54g

Protein: 5.4g

Salt: 0.1g



The Sweet Cake Fairy

Lovingly hand made sweet cakes

Cherry Wheels (Cherry flavour candies): Glucose syrup, sugar, corn starch, **WHEAT FLOUR**, stabilizers: glycerol, sorbitol. Emulsifier: E471. Acid: citric acid. Flavourings, Colour: E120. Acidity Regulator: Sodium citrate. Vegetable oil (coconut), Grazing agent: bees wax

Average Nutritional info per 100g:
Energy: 1462kj/344 Kcal
Total fat: 1.3g
Of which saturated: 1.3g
Carbohydrates: 77g
Of which sugars: 42g
Protein: 2.8g
Salt: 0.10g

Refreshers: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (palm Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate Colour: Lutein.

Average Nutritional Info per 100g:
Energy: 1742kj/411kcal
Fat: 5.5g
Of which saturates: 3.8g
carbohydrates: 88.3g
Of which sugars: 87.8g
Protein: 0.4g
Salt: <0.1g

Fizzers: Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Elderberry Extract, Grapeskin Extract, Lutein, Paprika.

Average Nutritional info per 100g: Energy: 1665kj/392kcal, fat: 3.1g of which saturates: 3.1g < carbohydrate: 87.6g of which sugars 85.6g, protein: <0.1g, salt: 2.1g

Rainbow Dust (Sherbet straws): Dextrose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, artificial flavourings.

Flying Saucers: Sugar, maize starch, dextrose, acid: E334; water, acidity regulator: sodium hydrogen carbonate: flavourings, colours: E100, E132, E162. Average Nutritional info per 100g: Energy: 1492kJ/351kcal, Fat: 0.1g of which saturates: 0.0g, Carbohydrates: 87.4g of which sugars 51.3g, protein: 0.1g, salt: 0.86g

Assorted Mallows: Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, pork gelatine, anti-caking agent: maize starch; flavouring, colours: E100, E120, E131. Average Nutritional info per 100g: Energy: 1376kj/324kcal, fat: 0g, of which saturates 0g, Carbohydrates: 76.3g of which sugars 65.0g, protein: 4.7g, salt: 0.02g



Ingredients or processing aids causing allergies or intolerances that are stated in the [14 Allergens:](#)

- GLUTEN - (WHEAT FLOUR)
- MAY CONTAIN MILK
- MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT

QUID:

Millions 13%, Mini mallows 4%, Paintballs 8%, Jelly Sharks 18%, Cherry Wheel 16%, Sherbet Straw 4%, Fizzer 9%, Refresher 12%, Flying Saucers 7%, Assorted Mallows 9%

Storage Conditions- Please store in cool, dry place, not in direct sunlight.

Name & Address of Business: The Sweet Cake Fairy, unit 34, Orchard Shopping Centre, Dartford, Kent, DA1 1DN

Legal Disclaimer: The Sweet Cake Fairy Ltd is not the manufacturer of the products within our sweet cones/cakes. Although we work to ensure that all our product information is correct we cannot be liable for any changes in the product information made by the manufacturer. All information provided by The Sweet Cake Fairy is to the best of our knowledge, please use this as a guideline and if needed visit the manufacturer's website or view packaging for nutritional information.